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Forward 
for Good 

Event Date Time 

Q4 2024 

Trading Update Tue, January 14, 2025 7:30 am CET 

Quiet period Wed, January 22 – Mon, February 3, 2025 

Results January – December 2024 Tue, February 4, 2025 

Publication 7:00 am CET 

Presentation 11:30 am CET 

Annual Report 2024 

Publication Mon, April 7, 2025 

Q1 2025 

Trading Update Tue, April 8, 2025 7:30 am CEST 

Quiet period Tue, April 15 – Tue, April 29, 2025 

Results January – March 2025 

Publication 

Presentation 

Wed, April 30, 2025 

7:00 am CEST 

11:30 am CEST 

Annual General Meeting 

Record date Sat, May 17, 2025 

Ordinary Annual General Meeting 

REED MESSE WIEN GmbH, 

Messeplatz 1, 1020 Vienna 

Tue, May 27, 2025 10:00 am CEST 

Dividend 

Ex-date Wed, June 4, 2025 

Record date Thu, June 5, 2025 

Payment date Tue, June 10,  2025 

Q2 2025 

Trading Update Tue, July 8, 2025 7:30 am CEST 

Quiet period Tue, July 15 – Wed, July 30, 2025 

Results January – June 2025 

Publication 

Presentation 

Thu, July 31, 2025 

7:00 am CEST 

11:30 am CEST 

Q3 2025 

Trading Update 7:30 am CEST 

Quiet period 

Results January – September 2025 

Publication 

Presentation 

Thu, October 9, 2025 

Wed, October 15 – Tue, October 28, 2025 

Wed, October 29, 2025 

7:00 am CET 

11:30 am CET 

The information shown above is subject to final confirmation. 

The complete financial calendar and confirmation of the dates can be found at: 

www.omv.com/financial-calendar 

http://www.omv.com/financial-calendar

